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6025
METAL SQUEEGEE 35 CMS BLACK FOAM

Barre code: 3466000060258
Item composition

ZINC- PLATED FRAME L 325MM
SYNTHETIC FOAM BLADE 48KG HEIGHT 35MM

METAL SOCKET DIAM 24MM

mm 350/45/110
175

mm 440 150 130
2,1
12

80X120
12
13

156
1872

m 1,84
336

MADE IN FRANCE

RLS DOMERGUE 12/14 IMPASSE DU CHENOIS 02600 VILLERS COTTERETS FRANCE

Product code:
Product name:

Features (size in mm)

Item size and weight
Item sizes (Lxlxh)

Item weight (estimation) grs
Packaging

Box sizes (Lxlxh)
Box weight kgs
Quantity per box

Pallet
Pallet type

Quantity of boxes per row
Quantity of rows

Total quantity of boxes
Total quantity of items

Pallet height
Pallet weight kgs

Comments


	6025

